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Thongsbridge v Clayton West

Played on 07/07/2015

Innings of Thongsbridge

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 HAYES Jamie c SAUNDERS Jacob BARBER Dan 11

2 KEMP Tom b BARBER Dan 2

3 HOWITT Ben c SAUNDERS Jacob GIBSON Thomas 13

4 KEMP Alex st CLEGG Alex* HITCHMAN Kyle 17

5 MARSHALL Richard Jack b HITCHMAN Kyle 46

6 RAVEN-HILL Ben Not Out 33

7 THOMPSON James Not Out 2

8 WAGSTAFF Richard  

9 WEBSTER Thomas  

10 AMBLER Samuel  

11 REEVES William  

Extras 20

OVERS BOWLED 20 For Wkts ( 5 ) TOTAL 144

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 BARBER Dan 4 0 15 2

2 SAUNDERS Jacob 3 0 27 0

3 GIBSON Thomas 4 0 27 1

4 HITCHMAN Kyle 4 0 20 2

5 HALL Sam 2 0 18 0

6 SENIOR Hywel 3 0 25 0

Innings of Clayton West

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 HITCHMAN Kyle lbw RAVEN-HILL Ben 31

2 BARBER Dan b HAYES Jamie 2

3 THOMPSON Ashley c KEMP Alex RAVEN-HILL Ben 22

4 RANK Kevin st MARSHALL Richard Jack* REEVES William 23

5 CLEGG Alex Run Out 7

6 RANK Stuart c HOWITT Ben THOMPSON James 18

7 GIBSON Thomas Not Out 9

8 HAWKE Jacob b REEVES William 6

9 SENIOR Hywel c HAYES Jamie REEVES William 0

10 SAUNDERS Jacob c MARSHALL Richard Jack* HOWITT Ben 1

11 HALL Sam b HOWITT Ben 0

Extras 21

OVERS BOWLED 20 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 140

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 THOMPSON James 4 0 37 1

2 HAYES Jamie 4 0 23 1

3 HOWITT Ben 4 0 17 2

4 RAVEN-HILL Ben 4 0 30 2

5 REEVES William 4 0 24 3

Thongsbridge 4 pnts v Clayton West 0 pnts
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Almondbury v Marsden

Played on 07/07/2015

Innings of Marsden

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SMITH Joe b MALIK Amar 29

2 SMITH Jack b MOBEEN Mirza Muhammad 10

3 COLEMAN Christopher Not Out 41

4 BUTTERS Stephen Jnr c LATIF Nadim RUSSELL Danny 3

5 CLEE Danny c RUSSELL Danny WHITE Jonathan 0

6 BUTTERS Matthew James b WHITE Jonathan 1

7 CLEE Martin c TEHSEEN Mirza Mohammad HUSSAIN Arman 6

8 BHOPE Anurag c SHARAZ Ali HUSSAIN Arman 1

9 ROBINSON Simon b HUSSAIN Arman 3

10 BRAY Ian Not Out 1

11 HUSSAIN Moin  

Extras 5

OVERS BOWLED 20 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 100

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 MOBEEN Mirza Muhammad 4 0 12 1

2 TEHSEEN Mirza Mohammad 3 0 20 0

3 MALIK Amar 4 0 18 1

4 RUSSELL Danny 3 0 18 1

5 WHITE Jonathan 3 0 17 2

6 HUSSAIN Arman 3 0 11 3

Innings of Almondbury

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 HUSSAIN Arman b HUSSAIN Moin 27

2 MALIK Amar c SMITH Joe ROBINSON Simon 8

3 BROTHERS Ashley Not Out 36

4 MOBEEN Mirza Muhammad b HUSSAIN Moin 6

5 SHARAZ Ali b HUSSAIN Moin 15

6 TEHSEEN Mirza Mohammad Not Out 7

7 RUSSELL Danny  

8 WHITE Jonathan  

9 BROTHERS Liam  

10 LUCID Dermot  

11 LATIF Nadim  

Extras 2

OVERS BOWLED 13 For Wkts ( 4 ) TOTAL 101

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 BRAY Ian 2 0 13 0

2 CLEE Danny 3 0 25 0

3 HUSSAIN Moin 4 0 20 3

4 ROBINSON Simon 2 0 18 1

5 COLEMAN Christopher 2 0 24 0

Almondbury 4 pnts v Marsden 0 pnts
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Linthwaite v Thurstonland

Played on 07/07/2015

Innings of Thurstonland

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 APPLEYARD Nathan st QAYYUM Asif* MALIK Imran 55

2 ASKHAM Mark c MALIK Imran MALIK Imran 37

3 BROOM Tom c MALIK Imran MUKHTAR Umar Muhammad 5

4 SYKES Tom b ALEXANDER Greg 29

5 MALIK Shabeer Muhammad Not Out 24

6 BOTTOMLEY Oliver b MUKHTAR Umar Muhammad 16

7 ASKHAM John Run Out 2

8 ANKERS Joshua  

9 HOLMES Gregory  

10 BOOTH Joshua  

11 AHMED Kaleel  

Extras 24

OVERS BOWLED 20 For Wkts ( 6 ) TOTAL 192

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 RAZA Asam 3 0 35 0

2 BASHIR Sajid 2 0 30 0

3 MUKHTAR Umar Muhammad 4 0 37 2

4 MALIK Imran 4 0 29 2

5 ULLAH Amaan 4 0 35 0

6 ALEXANDER Greg 3 0 24 1

Innings of Linthwaite

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BASHIR Sajid b BROOM Tom 23

2 MUKHTAR Umar Muhammadb ASKHAM Mark 35

3 QAYYUM Asif st SYKES Tom* ASKHAM Mark 35

4 MALIK Imran c ANKERS Joshua BROOM Tom 52

5 BASHIR Mudassar c BROOM Tom HOLMES Gregory 26

6 IJAZ Kashif c BROOM Tom HOLMES Gregory 1

7 IMRAN Muhammad b HOLMES Gregory 0

8 REHMAN Saifur b HOLMES Gregory 1

9 ALEXANDER Greg Not Out 0

10 RAZA Asam  

11 ULLAH Amaan  

Extras 8

OVERS BOWLED 20 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 181

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 BROOM Tom 4 0 24 2

2 HOLMES Gregory 4 0 24 4

3 ASKHAM Mark 4 0 32 2

4 AHMED Kaleel 2 0 29 0

5 APPLEYARD Nathan 4 0 43 0

6 MALIK Shabeer Muhammad 2 0 25 0

Linthwaite 0 pnts v Thurstonland 4 pnts
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Denby Dale v Cawthorne

Played on 07/07/2015

Innings of Cawthorne

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SIMPSON Ben c TYAS Sam OLDROYD Benjamin 13

2 SMITH Matthew c GREIG Liam GELDART Aidan 27

3 WILES Liam c WANDEN Nick GELDART Aidan 53

4 WALMSLEY Christopher c GREIG Liam WANDEN Nick 42

5 HUSSAIN Muztuza c RAMMELL Adam WANDEN Nick 4

6 SKELLY Lewis Jay Run Out 2

7 THOMPSON Connor Ellis Not Out 5

8 MATTHEWMAN Chris c HALE Paul GELDART Aidan 3

9 BAGSHAW Ryan Not Out 0

10 HAIGH Alex  

11 HOLLING Jacob  

Extras 14

OVERS BOWLED 15 For Wkts ( 7 ) TOTAL 163

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 GELDART Jordan 3 0 21 0

2 TYAS Sam 3 0 21 0

3 OLDROYD Benjamin 2 0 27 1

4 RAMMELL Adam 2 0 28 0

5 GELDART Aidan 3 0 29 3

6 WANDEN Nick 2 0 34 2

Innings of Denby Dale

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 REHMAN Naseer c HAIGH Alex* HUSSAIN Muztuza 0

2 GREIG Liam c WALMSLEY Christopher HUSSAIN Muztuza 0

3 WANDEN Nick b WALMSLEY Christopher 65

4 HALE Paul st HAIGH Alex* SMITH Matthew 8

5 OLDROYD Benjamin c BAGSHAW Ryan WALMSLEY Christopher 31

6 RAMMELL Adam c SKELLY Lewis Jay WILES Liam 14

7 GELDART Jordan b HUSSAIN Muztuza 2

8 TYAS Sam c MATTHEWMAN Chris HUSSAIN Muztuza 6

9 GELDART Aidan Not Out 3

10 JACQUES Alex  

11 RAMMELL Matthew  

Extras 6

OVERS BOWLED 15 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 135

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 HUSSAIN Muztuza 3 0 10 4

2 BAGSHAW Ryan 3 0 33 0

3 WALMSLEY Christopher 3 0 28 2

4 SMITH Matthew 3 0 34 1

5 WILES Liam 3 0 26 1

Denby Dale 0 pnts v Cawthorne 4 pnts


